MENU

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white
Americano
Espresso
Cafetiere: pot for 1 person
pot for 2 people
Mocha

Hot chocolate
Babyccino
Yorkshire tea: pot for 1 person
pot for 2 people
Tea infusion

Extra coffee shot

Oat milk

Shot of syrup

2.90
2.90
2.90
2.60
2.00
2.60
S.00
330
2.90
1.00
2.00
3.50
2.50
0.50
0.30
0.50

COLD DRINKS

Iced latte: made with vanilla ice cream
Milkshake: strawberry, chocolate,
banana or salted caramel

Soft drinks: Coke, Fanta, Sprite
Various flavoured drinks (Marlish

and Cawston Press)

J0

Mineral water: sparkling or still

Organic milk (Acorn Dairies)

3.25
3.25

2.50
2.70

2.00
1.50
1.50

We serve double shots of York Emporium 'four gates' coffee blend with organic milk from Acorn

dairies' herd of dairy shorthorns, based in Darlington.

CAKES & BAKES

Daily specials cake slice:

add cream

Traybake: regular
small

Scone: with butter

with jam and cream
Toasted teacake with butter

3.7S
040
2.50
1.50
3.00
3.50
2.50

LUNCH

Homemade soup and bread

Sandwiches: served with coleslaw and
dressed leaves

Sausage rolls: served with coleslaw and

dressed leaves

4.50
4.00

3.00

ALl of our cakes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens are
present. Whilst we try to keep ingredients separate, we cannot guarantee any item is allergen

free. If you have any allergy or intolerance, please discuss with a member of staff who will be

happy to help.




