

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino		2.90
Latte		2.90
Flat white		2.90
Americano		2.60
Espresso		2.00
Cafetiere:	pot for 1 person	2.60
	pot for 2 people	S.00
Mocha		3.30
Hot chocolate		2.90
Babyccino		1.00
Yorkshire tea:	pot for 1 person	2.00
	pot for 2 people	3.50
Tea infusion		2.S0
Extra coffee shot		0.50
Oat milk		0.30
Shot of syrup		0.50

COLD DRINKS

Iced latte: made with vanilla ice cream	3.25
Milkshake: strawberry, chocolate,	3.25
banana or salted caramel	
Soft drinks: Coke, Fanta, Sprite	2.50
Various flavoured drinks (Marlish	2.70
and Cawston Press)	
J²O	2.00
Mineral water: sparkling or still	1.SO
Organic milk (Acorn Dairies)	1.50

We serve double shots of York Emporium 'four gates' coffee blend with organic milk from Acorn dairies' herd of dairy shorthorns, based in Darlington.

CAKES & BAKES

Daily specials cake slice:		3.7S
add cream		0.40
Traybake:	regular	2.50
	small	1.50
Scone:	with butter	3.00
wit	h jam and cream	3.50
Toasted teacake with butter		2.50

LUNCH

Homemade soup and bread	4.S0
Sandwiches: served with coleslaw and	4.00
dressed leaves	
Sausage rolls: served with coleslaw and	3.00
dressed leaves	

All of our cakes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens are present. Whilst we try to keep ingredients separate, we cannot guarantee any item is allergen free. If you have any allergy or intolerance, please discuss with a member of staff who will be happy to help.